# Description HSN/SAC Qty Rate (â‚¹) Amount (â‚¹)

1 Deluxe Room (2 Nights) 996311 2 3,000 6,000

2 Breakfast (Included) 996333 2 0 0

3 Room Service 996332 1 500 500

Sub Total â‚¹6,500.00

CGST @ 9% â‚¹585.00

SGST @ 9% â‚¹585.00

Total Amount â‚¹7,670.00

Amount in Words:
Rupees Seven Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Only

Authorized Signatory
Hotel Paradise

Important Notes:
This is a GST-compliant receipt as per Government of India regulations.
Please verify all details before processing payment or claiming Input Tax Credit.
Original copy required for GST claims;